
Increased 5% since 2015

DEGREE ATTAINMENT PROFILE
Alachua County

Master’s or Higher

Bachelor’s Degree

Associate’s Degree

Vocational Certificate

High School Diploma

Less Than High School

$95,357.76

$73,793.39

$65,873.21

$40,426.11

$32,795.01

$27,709.09

Attainment Rate by Population

Rank County Total Pop. Rate

21 Escambia 318,828 40.0%

22 Leon 290,965 57.1%

23 Alachua 276,171 59.1%

24 Sarasota 265,724 45.6%

25 Clay 216,308 39.4%

Attainment Rate

Rank County Rate

1 Alachua 59.1%

2 Leon 57.1%

3 Seminole 57.0%

4 St. John’s 56.3%

5 Orange 49.4%

Average:  $47,281.63

Percent Living Below Poverty Level

Rank County % Below Rate

56 Okeechobee 19.8% 25.7%

57 Glades 19.9% 14.7%

58 Alachua 20.1% 59.1%

59 Liberty 20.5% 17.6%

60 Washington 22.3% 19.5%

Residents aged 25-64 with a high-quality degree1,3

Statewide Comparisons based on selected criteria1

Average Wages by Education/Training Level2

59.1%

County Rank:  1 of 67


	Slide 1

